MOTOAZADAS

KL350-2V

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

MOTOR

POTENCIA NOMINAL
VELOCIDAD NOMINAL
CILINDRADA

ANCHO DE ARADO
PROFUNDIDAD DE ARADO
FRESAS

NEUMATICOS
VELOCIDADES

PESO NETO

NIVEL DE PRESION SONORA (OPERADOR)
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H170F (EURO 35)
4.0 kW -7.0 HP
3600 rpm

212 cc

800 mm

> 100 mm

6 elementos hexagonales + discos
8x1.75

1 adelante + 1 atrds
52 kg

82 dB(A); K=3dB(A)

KrPC
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